

Peace Community Church® International

P.O. Box 4925, Washington, D.C. 20008

phone: 641/454-6335

Bishop's Pledge Form for 24-25

NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE/PROVINCE	
POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
HOME PHONE	BUSINESS PHONE	
FAX	E-MAIL	

PLEDGE

I accept my active involvement as a Bishop of PCC International, Inc. I commit my time, knowledge, and resources to back the opportunities, standards, policies, and expansion of the PCC International programs. A part of this commitment is a financial pledge of \$220.00 for the current spiritual year (July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025) to be paid according to the schedule indicated below.

Annually, \$220.00 due on or before July 1, 202	4
Quarterly, \$55.00 due on or before July 1, 2024 and April 1, 2025.	4, October 1, 2024, January 1, 2025
I authorize PCC International, Inc. to make qua # Payments to be made: July 2, 2024, October 1,	Expiration date:/ SIC code
SIGNED	DATE:
Make checks payable to PCC International, Inc . Mail to PCCI Accounting	For credit card payments:
PO Box 442253 Lawrence, KS 66044	Fax form to: 866-541-9403
Office processing info:	Undated 06-17-24